


G.O.A.T.
Signature Coffee Blend

Roast
  

Notes
Butter, Caramel, Cherry

Our G.O.A.T. espresso blend is a complex, sweet and clean espresso made from four 
quality coffees from our partners in Brazil, Colombia, Ethiopia and India.





This coffee showcases caramel and butter on the nose, with a clean cherry ripe 
aftertaste. It's a medium-bodied coffee with a light & fluffy mouthfeel. At higher 
brew ratios, the cherry ripe intensifies in the body with a complex vibrancy in the 
cup.

Espresso
Dose

Yield

Time

Ratio

24g

42g

28-32s

1:1.75

Filter
Dose

Yield

Time

Ratio

18g

400g

4:00 mins

1:22.22

Origins
Brazil

Colombia

Ethiopia

India

Elevation
1,100+ masl

1,600+ masl

2,000+ masl

1,900+ masl

Process
Natural

Washed

Washed

Monsoon


