GRANIE COFFEE

G.O.A.T.



SIGNATURE COFFEE BLEND

Roast



Notes

Butter, Caramel, Cherry

Our G.O.A.T. espresso blend is a complex, sweet and clean espresso made from four quality coffees from our partners in Brazil, Colombia, Ethiopia and India.

This coffee showcases caramel and butter on the nose, with a clean cherry ripe aftertaste. It's a medium-bodied coffee with a light & fluffy mouthfeel. At higher brew ratios, the cherry ripe intensifies in the body with a complex vibrancy in the cup.

Espresso		Filter	Origins	Elevation	Process
Dose	24g	Dose 18g	Brazil	1,100+ masl	Natural
Yield	42 g	Yield 400g	Colombia	1,600+ masl	Washed
Time	28-32s	Time 4:00 mins	Ethiopia	2,000+ masl	Washed
Ratio	1:1.75	Ratio 1:22.22	India	1,900+ masl	Monsoon







